August 19, 2008
4412-08
0000005

Project No:
Mr. Joe Soucie Invoice No:
City of La Vista
9900 Portal Road
La Vista, NE 68128
Project 4412-08 L.a Vista - Cart Corral Design
Professional Services from July 16, 2008 to August 15, 2008
Professional Personnel :
Hours Rate
Robert Mabrey .50 225.00
Patrick Carson 75 115.00
Kevin Schluckebier 8.75 100.00
Elizabeth Tunink 31.75 75.00
Jessica Huinker 16.00 75.00
Catherine Nordstrom .25 65.00
Totals 58.00
Total Labor
Billing Limits Current Prior
Labor 4,671.25 2,310.00
Limit
Remaining

Amount
112.50

86.25
875.00
2,381.25
1,200.00
16.25
4,671.25

To-Date

6,981.25
10,000.00
3,018.75

Total this Invoice

4,671.25

$4,671.25

Beringer Ciaccio Dennell Mabrey - Architecture, Landscape Architecture, Interior Design, Construction Mgmt.
1015 North 98th Street Suite 300 « Omaha, NE 68114-2334 » Phone (402)391-2211 + Fax (402)391-8721




